

Abstract of cost

1st 4/c BtM

Sch. XLV-Ferm No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Settling out construction of reference & Benchmark job					
sts vide item no. (1) Page 1					
= 1 nos					
@ B 3511.33 / nos					3511 = 00
2. Construction of reference pillars / job					
sts vide item no. (2) Page 1					
= 2 nos					
@ B 1596.71 / nos					3193 = 00
3. Clearing of grubbing and land including uprooting job					
sts vide item no. (3) Page 1					
= 0.140 Ha					
@ B 49,496.70 / Ha					6929 = 00
4. Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit - job					
lead upto 100m					
sts vide item no. 4(i) Page 2					
= 601.605 m ³					
@ B 175.11 / m ³					1,05,347 = 00
5. Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit - job					
lead upto 100m					
sts vide item no. 4(ii) Page 2					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide item no. = 1403.74 m ²					
@ B 139.62 / m ² B					1,95,991.00
6/7. P/U Granular sub-base with well graded material					
Qty vide item no (5) Page 2					
= 117.589 m ²					
@ B 2076.61 / m ² B					2,44,186.00
7/8. P/U laying spreading and compacting stone aggregates of specific size for job					
Qty vide item no (6) Page 3					
= 88.20 m ²					
@ B 2847.31 / m ² B					2,51,133.00
8/9. P/U construction of un-sin. forced plain cement concrete pavement thickness for job					
Qty vide item no (5) Page 4					
= 166.804 m ²					
@ B 5747.00 / m ² B					9,58,623.00
9/13. P/U and fixing of typical mmgs information sign board with logo for job					
Qty vide item no (13) Page 6					
= 2 nos					
@ B 9085.54 / nos B					18,171.00
10/19. P/U Earth work in excavation for structure job					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide item no. (6) Page 5					
					$= 18.63 \text{ m}^2$
					@ Rs 260.59/m ² B
11 20' Plu bypers (first class)					4855 = ∞
bedding on well contour job					
Qty vide item no. (7) Page 5					
					$= 2.13 \text{ m}^2$
					@ Rs 449.06/m ² B
12 21' Plu concrete for plain /					956 = ∞
reinforced concrete in open					
foundation job					
Qty vide item no. (8) Page 5					
					$= 1.62 \text{ m}^2$
					@ Rs 4280.11/m ² B
					6934 = ∞
13 22' Plu Brick masonary work in					
ceement mortar (1:4) job					
Qty vide item no. (9) Page 5					
					$= 12.705 \text{ m}^2$
Qty vide item no. (11) Page 5					
					$= 1.283 \text{ m}^2$
					$= 13.988 \text{ m}^2$
					@ Rs 5395.93/m ² B
					75478 = ∞
14 23' Plu and Lating RCC pipe -					
NP ₃ pipe to job					
Qty vide item no. (10) Page 5					
					$= 7.50 \text{ m}$
					@ Rs 2641.216/m B
					19,809 = ∞

(i) Earth	2005.35 m ²	@	
(ii) Stone mchul	120.41 m ²	@	458.22/m ²
(iii) Local Sand	30.102 m ²	@	150.80/m ²
(iv) Stone mchul	106.72 m ²	@	458.22/m ²
(v) Screening material	26.17 m ²	@	345.52/m ²
(vi) Stone chips	151.578 m ²	@	528.14/m ²
(vii) Coarse Sand	75.79 m ²	@	150.80/m ²

~~7/7/20~~

~~7/7/20~~

~~7/7/20~~

Continuation

BALA BINHA TO SH 67 USARJ
BAZAR (Block-KALER)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

623

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

प्रमाणित किया जाता है की इस मापी पुस्तक
में कुल 100 पन्ने भरने सुरक्षित है जो
14 साल बहादुर सिंह सहायक अभियंता
कार्यपालक प्रमंडल कलेक्टर के नाम
से निर्गत किया जा रहा है।

कार्यपालक अभियंता
प्रकांवि०(कार्य) प्रमंडल
अखिल

16-07-2020
इस मापी पुस्तिका को पुनः श्री दिलेश
कुमार कनौज अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य
प्रशाखा कलेक्टर के निर्गत किया
जा रहा है।

20/07/2020
अभियंता
कलेक्टर

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 623

Name of Officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry